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Bronx (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Morgan Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0633

Title

Vintage Sectional Sofa- C

Vintage Side Table And Lamp - A
Vintage Coffee Table - A

Vintage Buffet - C

Two Vintage Side Chairs - A

Vintage Headboard And Frame - A
Vintage Headboard And Frame - A
Vintage Nightstand, Mirror And Chair - A
Glass And Wood Coffee Table - A

Wood And Glass End Tables - A
AreaRug- A

Faux Leather Couch - A

Dresser And Mirror - B

Two Chests Of Drawers - B

Single Bed Headboard And Bed Frame - B
Desk - A

Chest Of Drawers- A

QueenBed - A

Decor - A

Vintage Cabinet - B

Settee/Lovesesat - B

Dresser And Mirror - B

Two Matching Glass And Metal Lamps - A
Two Matching Nightstands - B

Queen Bed - B

Assorted Linens - A

Small Appliances- A

Espresso Machine And Toaster Oven - A
Meat Slicer And Tupperware - A

Mason Jars And Glass Jars - A

Hardware, Tools, Drill Bits And More - A
Sharpener - A

Wine Dispenser And Decanters - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

Title

Commercia Juicer - A

Heywood Wakefield 2-piece Cabinets - B
Fold-away Twin Bed - C

Linens- A

Two-drawer File Cabinet - C

Six Wooden Chairs - B

Assorted Religious Wall Art - A
Platters, Trays, Glass Chess Set - A
Mugs, Ceramics, Christmas Lights- A
Three Tea Sets- A

Glass Chandelier - A

Lenox Vase And Two Platters - A
Crystal Bowls And Vases- A

Two Ceramic Decor Items - A

Two Italian Ceramic Figurines- A
Covered Ceramic Decorative Bowls- A
Assorted Ceramic Decor - A

Ceramic Cookie Jar And Figurines - A
Mounted Gun Art - A

Ceramic Japanese Canisters - A
Assorted GE Set Pieces- A

Assorted Glassware - A

Five Iron Cafe Chairs- A

Large Wall Mirror - A

Pro-form 385c Treadmill - C

Iron Horse Exercise Bicycle- C
Vintage Exercise Bicycle- C

Blood Pressure Monitor, Scale And More - A
Decor - A

Lenoir House Chest - C

Pots, Pans, Trays, Cutting Board And More - A
Six Shelves Of Kitchenware - A

Bowls And Dinnerware - A



Lot

0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684

0685
0686
0687
0688
0689

0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708

Title

Assorted Dinnerware - A

Large Bowls And Coffeeware - A
Fiestaware Dishes - A

Metal Desk - C

Kitchen Table And Four Chairs- C
Microwave, Kitchen Aid Mixer, Grill - B
Cutlery, Utensils And More - A

Small Appliances - B

Dayton Shop Vac - B

Two Dirt Devil Vacuum Cleaners - B
Vintage Saxophone - A

Marble top Coffee Table- C

Tea Set, Three Cheese Platters, Cake Dish - A
Stanley Furniture Buffet - C

Plates And Platters - A

VCR, Cameras And DVDs- A

Electric Fireplace - B

Wicker, Decorative Gun, Key Organizer And
More- A

Etagere- C

Faux Flowers And Ceramic Decor - A
Dining Table- C

Six Dining Room Chairs- C

Pitchers, Bird Clock, Drink Barrel And Decor -
A

Crystal And Glassware - A

Six Dining Chairs With Go ham Cloth Seats - C
Seven Watches - A

Six Mens Watches - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Ceramic Lamp - A

Drop Leaf Dining Table- C

Tea Set And Figurines - A

Decor - A

Tea Set, Glasses, Coffee Cups And More- A
Glasses, Vases, Glass Swans And More - A
Glassware- A

Twelve Sets Of Blinds- A

Art And Picture Frames - A

BG Sprayer, Shovels And Hoses A

Pair Ladders, Blinds And More B

Three Chain Saws A

Blower Vac, Two Chain Saws A
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Lot

0709
0710

0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716

0717
0718

0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738

0739
0740
0741
0742
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Title

Homelite 250 Chain Saw, Weed Whacker A

Poulan 2450 Chain Saw, STIHL MS 290 Chain
Saw B

Outdoor Lawn Swing B

Selection Of Six ChairsC

Large LG Window Air Conditioner C
GE And Friedrich Air Conditioners C
Two Window Air Conditioners C

Century AC Welder, Power Strips And
Extenders B

Two Workout Benches C

Wooden Nightstand, Office Chair And Luggage
C

Car Battery Chargers And Compressors A
Christmas Tree, Decor A

Pair Hand Trucks A

Large Selection Of Plastic Buckets B
Wooden Shelving Unit C

Outdoor UmbrellaC

Euromatik Espresso Machine And More B
Pocket Knives And Hardware A

Six Giant Glass Jugs C

Hand Tools, Pluming And More B

Hand Tools, Gun Cleaning Supplies And More
Car Bonanza A

Hand Tools, Paint Supplies And Hardware B
Power Tools, Tools And Hardware B
Industrial Shelving, Tools And Hardware C
Gas Stove-C

Power Tools- A

CCTV Wire, Shop light - A

Three Chafing Stations - B

Wooden Bench And Plastic Outdoor Stacking
Chairs A

Weber Spirit Grille- B

Two Plastic Torpedo Sleds - A
Hand Truck/Cart - A

Womens Bicycle- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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